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Name Title E-mail Phone
Linda Abrams Charter Coordinator, Budget Development labrams2@pghboe.net 529-3912
Linda Abrams Charter Coordinator, Budget Development labrams2@pghboe.net 529-3912
M Kate Bowers Coordinator, Private Sector mbowers1@pghboe.net 529-3631
M Kate Bowers Coordinator, Private Sector mbowers1@pghboe.net 529-3631
Pamela Capretta Chief Operations Officer pcapretta1@pghboe.net 529-3845
Pamela Capretta Executive Director, Finance and Facilities Management pcapretta1@pghboe.net 529-3845
Laura Cosharek Manager, Financial Services lcosharek1@pghboe.net 529-3813
Laura Cosharek Manager, Financial Services lcosharek1@pghboe.net 529-3813
Mary Crooks Accountant mcrooks1@pghboe.net 529-3829
Mary Crooks Accountant mcrooks1@pghboe.net 529-3829
Amy Jo Daffern Secretary, Title 1 adaffern1@pghboe.net 529-3894
Amy Jo Daffern Secretary, Title 1 adaffern1@pghboe.net 529-3894
Frank Demarco Duplicating Machine Operator fdemarco1@pghboe.net 529-3515
Frank Demarco Duplicating Machine Operator fdemarco1@pghboe.net 529-3515
Tyler Gantz Budget Analyst tgantz1@pghboe.net 529-3908
Tyler Gantz Budget Analyst tgantz1@pghboe.net 529-3908
Anthony Garrubba Manager, Accounts Payable agarrubba1@pghboe.net
Tracey Gilliard Coordinator, Supplemental Funds tgilliard1@pghboe.net 529-3904
Tracey Gilliard Coordinator, Supplemental Funds tgilliard1@pghboe.net 529-3904
LeQuira Hutson Staff Accountant lhutson2@pghboe.net 529-3831
LeQuira Hutson Staff Accountant lhutson2@pghboe.net 529-3831
Ronald Joseph Chief Financial Officer rjoseph1@pghboe.net 529-3777
Ronald Joseph Chief Financial Officer rjoseph1@pghboe.net 529-3777
Erika Lagana Coordinator, Public Sector Development elagana1@pghboe.net 529-3637
Erika Lagana Coordinator, Public Sector Development elagana1@pghboe.net 529-3637
Tamiya Larkin Coordinator, Title Programs tlarkin2@pghboe.net 529-3727
Tamiya Larkin Coordinator, Title Programs tlarkin2@pghboe.net 529-3727
Michael Mahla Accountant mmahla1@pghboe.net 529-3817
Michael Mahla Accountant mmahla1@pghboe.net 529-3817
Jerome McCray Budget Analyst jmccray1@pghboe.net 529-3913
Jerome McCray Budget Analyst jmccray1@pghboe.net 529-3913
Rondee McIver Accountant, Cash/ Investment and Reporting rmciver1@pghboe.net 529-3839
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Rondee McIver Accountant, Cash/ Investment and Reporting rmciver1@pghboe.net 529-3839
Stephanie Meier Account Clerk, Finance smeier1@pghboe.net 529-3828
Stephanie Meier Account Clerk, Finance smeier1@pghboe.net 529-3828
Ina Narin Encumbrance Control Clerk, Finance inarin1@pghboe.net 529-3818
Ina Narin Encumbrance Control Clerk, Finance inarin1@pghboe.net 529-3818
Ryan Neely Coordinator, Site Based Budget rneely1@pghboe.net 529-3906
Ryan Neely Coordinator, Site Based Budget rneely1@pghboe.net 529-3906
Leslie Payne Budget Analyst lpayne1@pghboe.net 529-3905
Leslie Payne Budget Analyst lpayne1@pghboe.net 529-3905
Daniel Simmers Supervisor, Financial Reporting dsimmers1@pghboe.net 529-3901
Daniel Simmers Supervisor, Financial Reporting dsimmers1@pghboe.net 529-3901
Leah Taylor Assistant Accounts Payable Manager ltaylor1@pghboe.net
Angela Wagner Accountant, Accounts/Tax Receivable awagner1@pghboe.net 529-3847
Angela Wagner Accountant, Accounts/Tax Receivable awagner1@pghboe.net 529-3847
Deborah Willig Project Manager, Operations dwillig1@pghboe.net 529-3775
Deborah Willig Project Manager, Operations dwillig1@pghboe.net 529-3775


